
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00032

03/01/2
023

BLACKWELL, TAMARA 
LYNN Plaintiff

BLACKWELL, TAMARA 
LYNN vs. SELVEY, MARVIN 
DAVID

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00089

03/01/2
023

HUFF, ROMAN 
BLAKE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUFF, ROMAN BLAKE

MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY
OVER $1000 (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00087

03/01/2
023

MCWILLIAMS, JOSHUA 
ROSS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCWILLIAMS, JOSHUA 
ROSS

DOMESTIC A&B BY 
STRANGULATION - 2ND AND SUB -
AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2023-
00003

03/01/2
023

MISC RECEIPTS-
MAR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MISC RECEIPTS-MAR

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00088

03/01/2
023

PRINCE, JAYCOB 
GLENN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRINCE, JAYCOB GLENN

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER AFC 2 OR MORE 
FELONIES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00032

03/01/2
023

SELVEY, MARVIN 
DAVID Defendant

BLACKWELL, TAMARA 
LYNN vs. SELVEY, MARVIN 
DAVID

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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