Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00032	03/01/2 023	BLACKWELL, TAMARA LYNN Plaintiff	BLACKWELL, TAMARA LYNN vs. SELVEY, MARVIN DAVID	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00089	03/01/2 023	HUFF, ROMAN BLAKE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUFF, ROMAN BLAKE	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY OVER \$1000 (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00087	03/01/2 023	MCWILLIAMS, JOSHUA ROSS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCWILLIAMS, JOSHUA ROSS	DOMESTIC A&B BY STRANGULATION - 2ND AND SUB - AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	MR-2023- 00003	03/01/2 023	MISC RECEIPTS- MAR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS-MAR	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00088	03/01/2 023	PRINCE, JAYCOB GLENN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRINCE, JAYCOB GLENN	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00032	03/01/2 023	SELVEY, MARVIN DAVID Defendant	BLACKWELL, TAMARA LYNN vs. SELVEY, MARVIN DAVID	PROTECTIVE ORDER